CRIMINAL CIVIL JUVENILE
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10:00 ARRAIGNMENTS/TRIAL/HEARINGS

CROW TRIBAL COURT DOCKET
WEEK OF AUGUST 4TH — AUGUST 8™

MONDAY- AUGUST 4™

N/A

N/A
N/A

' N/A
ARRAIGNMENTS

25-C003 RH
25-C006 RH
25-C025 RH
25-C091 RH

WEDNESDAY- AUGUST 6™

NAME NUMBER

N/A
N/A
ARRAIGNMENTS

25-D020 DH
25-D021 DH

FRIDAY- AUGUST 8™

NAME NUMBER

' Joanna CrazyMule
Tristan Costa '

| Asia BigMedicine
Richard Couture

f Alphonso Yarlott

*DOCKET IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PT:25-0179
PT:25-0173
PT:25-0186
PT:25-0182
PT:25-0238

|
{

10:00
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

10:00
11:00
2:30

TUESDAY- AUGUST 5™

A 1V I\ \

Yazzie vs. PlentyHawk CV-16-023
Fuka vs. Dushane/Jefferson CV-22-079 ” I
OldBear CV-25-039
BlackEagle - CV-25-077 j
Halfred CV-25-080

THURSDAY- AUGUST 7™

NAME NUMBER

OtherMedicine vs. Stops CV-25-065
PrettyPaint vs. White CV-25-053 1
L.L./Demontinery vs. L.L. CV-25-079
|
|
Saturday/Sunday

NV = NUMBER



